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School Holidays |  Public Holiday |  Pupil Free Days (Parent-Teacher Interviews) |  Staff PD Days | Exec Leadership | Coordinators | New Staff 

SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER

JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL

MAY JUNE JULY AUGUST

| 2025 TERM DATES

TERM 1  |  10 WEEKS
Mon 3rd Feb - Fri 11th Apr 

Australia Day Mon 27th Jan

Exec Leadership | Faculty Co-ordinators / New Staff 
Tues 28th Jan

All Staff PD Days Wed 29th Jan to Fri 31st Jan

All students in Prep & Years 1-12 return Mon 3rd Feb 

Kindy Students—Kindy Connection Day (small groups)   
from Tues 4th Feb to Thur 6th Feb (by appointment)

All Kindy return Fri 7th Feb

Pupil Free Day (Parent –Teacher Interviews)  Mon 7th Apr 

TERM 2  |  9 WEEKS
Mon 28th Apr - Fri  27th June 

Staff PD Days Mon 30th Jun - Fri 4th Jul

TERM 3  |  10 WEEKS
Mon 21st Jul - Fri 26th Sept 

Pupil Free Day (Parent-Teacher Interviews) Mon 21st Jul

All Students return Tues 22nd Jul

TERM 4  |  9 WEEKS
Mon 13th Oct - Wed 10th Dec

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
Jan  1 New Year’s Day
Jan 27 Australia Day
Apr 18 Good Friday
Apr 19 Easter Saturday
Apr 20 Easter Sunday
Apr 21 Easter Monday
Apr 25 ANZAC Day
Jun 9 King’s Birthday
Oct 6 Labour Day
Dec 25 Christmas Day
Dec 26 Boxing Day


